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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:29:02

113 2 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .94 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a COLONIAL Building built about 1955, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2700 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 1 Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

681,500681,474409460.93999
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%
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101 ONE FAM 40946 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.67 R3  681,474 681,500

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 0.940 310,000 681,500 991,500
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/
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CARD
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:
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St/Prov: Cntry
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PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION
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142.06
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N
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0
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1.00

142.063
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1

23.4

NO NO

23.GD   - Good

AVERAGE

GOOD

0

1

1

AVERAGE1

1

1 GOOD

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1955

C    - AVERAGE

100

1

0

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

50

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 6 3
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BMT 

FFL 

SFL 

GAR 

WDK 

EFP 
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1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

GARAGE

WOOD DECK

ENCL PORCH

1,100

1,100

720

420

152

132

63.930

142.060

142.060

38.520

25.280

38.520

70,321

156,269

102,285

16,178

3,842

5,085

6    - COLONIAL

2    - 2   
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%

%
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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% Own:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:

Alt LUC:

Year Blt:

Grade:
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% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:
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Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


